
SPECIAL FORMS MOULDS

Technical specifications Single Moulds
This single mould has ‘protected-perforation’. The 
perforation is protected against damages and the 
special pattern also strengthens the construction. 
Beside that a sheet thickness of 15 mm is used. The 
perforation channels are rather short: only 3 mm. For 
cleaning purposes this is ideal, the chance of blocked 
perforation becomes negligible.

INSIDE DIAMETER APPROX. CONTAINER

90 mm

NAPKIN

INSIDE DIAMETER APPROX. CONTAINER

TETILLA

INSIDE DIAMETER APPROX. CONTAINER

TRONCHÓN

110 mm

126 mm

110 mm

120 mm

132 mm

145 mm

152 mm

100 mm

160 mm

170 mm

0,3 KG

0,5 KG

0,5 KG

0,5 KG

0,8 KG

1 KG

1,2 KG

1,4 KG

0,3 KG

1,2 KG

1,5 KG

Pol. Ind. Can Torrella. 
C/ Berlín 7, Vacarisses 08233, (Barcelona) 
(+34) 93 588 01 39  
info.busqui@busqui.com


