

Pol. Ind. Can Torrella. C/ Berlín 7, Vacarisses 08233, (Barcelona) (+34) 93 588 01 39 info.busqui@busqui.com

SPECIAL FORMS MOULDS

Technical specifications Single Moulds

This single mould has 'protected-perforation'. The perforation is protected against damages and the special pattern also strengthens the construction. Beside that a sheet thickness of 15 mm is used. The perforation channels are rather short: only 3 mm. For cleaning purposes this is ideal, the chance of blocked perforation becomes negligible.

NAPKIN

INSIDE DIAMETER	APPROX. CONTAINER
90 mm	0,3 KG
110 mm	0,5 KG
126 mm	0,5 KG

TETILLA

INSIDE DIAMETER	APPROX. CONTAINER
110 mm	0,5 KG
120 mm	0,8 KG
132 mm	1 KG
145 mm	1,2 KG
152 mm	1,4 KG

TRONCHÓN

INSIDE DIAMETER	APPROX. CONTAINER
100 mm	0,3 KG
160 mm	1,2 KG
170 mm	1,5 KG







